11-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Hindi
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[Hindi]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : March 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MA14101 Aadhunik Hindi Gadhya Sahitya-l 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14102 Bhasha Vidnyan 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14103 Prayojanmulak Hindi 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14104 Sahityik Warg-Vishesh Rachnakar: Kabir 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14105 Vyavsayik Warg : Patrakarita-l 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14107 Anuwad 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14201 Aadhunik Hindi Gadhya Sahitya-ll 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14202 Hindi Bhasha Evam Lipi 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14203 Sanganakiya Hindi Evam Vyavaharik Hindi 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14204 Sahityik Warg-Vishesh Rachnakar: Suryakant Tripathi 'Nirala' 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14205 Vyavsayik Warg : Patrakarita 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14207 Hindi Sahitya aur Cinema 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
11-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2

M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Karmala, YCMK
Seat No: 005548 PRN: 202201011039939 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: YCMK
1 Name: POL ASHISH PRATAP
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 38 8 19 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 35 8 19 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14105 TH 32 38 8 19 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 *31 8 18 100 -- *49 B 6 30 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Pass
MA14201 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14202 TH 32 40 8 18 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14203 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14205 TH 32 *29 8 18 100 -- *47 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 165.00   |  SGPA: 6.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 005548  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *538/1000 (Five Hundred Thirty Eight)    |  Percentage:53.80 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 1) *O.96 (Mark/s 3)
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 325.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.50   |  Status: Pass

MA14205 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 005550  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 614/1000 (Six Hundred Fourteen)    |  Percentage:61.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 365.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.30   |  Status: Pass
11-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj, SMM
Seat No: 010177 PRN: 202201019041057 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SMM
3 Name: HEGADLKAR SUVITA MAHADEV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 65 8 19 100 -- 84 O 10 50 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 47 8 19 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14105 TH 32 41 8 18 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 *27 8 19 100 -- *46 B 6 30 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
MA14201 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14202 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C

11-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 11
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Sangola College, Sangola, SANG
Seat No: 021550 PRN: 202201078037455 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SANG
8 Name: GADHIRE SONALI BHARAT
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 55 8 18 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA14102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14103 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,X
MA14104 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 *27 8 18 100 -- *45 B 6 30 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
MA14201 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14202 TH 32 34 8 20 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14203 TH 32 41 8 20 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14204 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 39 8 19 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 021550  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *569/1000 (Five Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage:56.90 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 5)

MA14203 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14205 TH 32 39 8 16 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14207 TH 32 41 8 17 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 140.00   |  SGPA: 5.60   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 003506  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 105.00   |  SGPA: 4.20   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 514/1000 (Five Hundred Fourteen)    |  Percentage:51.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 245.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.90   |  Status: ATKT
11-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 16
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003507 PRN: 202201082040633 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SMB
13 Name: CHOUHAN VIKRANTSINH RAJENDRASINH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 58 8 20 100 -- 78 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA14102 TH 32 37 8 20 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA14103 TH 32 62 8 20 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,X
MA14105 TH 32 65 8 20 100 -- 85 O 10 50 P E,X
MA14107 TH 32 33 8 20 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
MA14201 TH 32 49 8 14 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,C